2. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva a pripraviek
Banska Bystrica 28.05.2017
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(181) 60m - Pripravka dievcata :: Rozbeh 5

N o o A w N R H

Meno Nar.
gim SAMCIKOVA Emma 2006
gim TRNOVSKA Linda 2006
gim FRLICKOVA Laura 2007
gim STEDRAKOVA Karin 2006
gim REDECHOVA Paulina 2007
gim LAKOTOVA Lenka 2006
gim KUBIKOVA Sabina 2006
+0.6 m/s

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
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Vykon

9,79
9,96
10,10
10,22
10,52
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11,58
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